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WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 SINGLES
NO. 1358 -01.01.2026

Auswertezeitraum 19.12. bis 30.12.2025

ARTIST
TAYLOR SWIFT
MARIAH CAREY
WHAM!

BOBBY HELMS

HUNTR/X / EJAE / AUDREY NUNA / REI AMI

KELLY CLARKSON

BRENDA LEE

ARIANA GRANDE

SIA

MICHAEL BUBLE

DEAN MARTIN

ANDY WILLIAMS

OLIVIA DEAN

JOSE FELICIANO

RAYE

ALEX WARREN

JUSTIN BIEBER

MICHAEL BUBLE
RONETTES

NAT KING COLE

TYLA

OLIVIA DEAN

JOHN / YOKO / PLASTIC ONO BAND
DAVE / TEMS

ED SHEERAN / ELTON JOHN
DARLENE LOVE

PAUL MCCARTNEY

SOMBR

CHRIS REA

ESDEEKID / RICO ACE
BAND AID

BING CROSBY

TAYLOR SWIFT

ELTON JOHN

SHAKIN' STEVENS

EAGLES

KELLY CLARKSON / ARIANA GRANDE
ZARA LARSSON

PERRY COMO

CHUCK BERRY

JOHN WILLIAMS

ESDEEKID

HAVEN. / KAITLIN ARAGON
FRANK SINATRA

EL BOGUETO

POGUES / KIRSTY MACCOLL
KATO / JON

FRANK SINATRA

ESDEEKID

LADY GAGA / BRUNO MARS

SONG

the fate of ophelia

all i want for christmas is you

last christmas

jingle bell rock

golden

underneath the tree

rockin' around the christmas tree
santa tell me

snowman

it's beginning to look a lot like christmas
let it snow! let it snow! let it snow!

it's the most wonderful time of the year
man i need

feliz navidad

where is my husband!

ordinary

mistletoe

holly jolly christmas

sleigh ride

the christmas song (merry christmas to you)

chanel

so easy (to fall in love)

happy xmas (war is over)

raindance

merry christmas

christmas (baby please come home)
wonderful christmastime

back to friends

driving home for christmas

phantom

do they know it's christmas?

white christmas

opalite

step into christmas

merry christmas everyone

please come home for christmas
santa, can't you hear me

lush life

it's beginning to look a lot like christmas
run rudolph run

carol of the bells

4 raws

irun

jingle bells

cuando no era cantante

fairytale of new york

turn the lights off

have yourself a merry little christmas
century

die with a smile



PL VW WO
51 27 28
52 . 22
53 - a4
54 50 4
55 - 11
56 43 83
57 32 37
58 56 7
59 65 22
60 - 8
61 74 9
62 42 7
63 29 22
64 48 28
65 - 5
66 - 20
67 78 2
68 54 27
69 40 43
70 58 43
71 -
72 57 8
73 51 50
74 - 3
75 63 7
76 59 4
77 67 31
78 9 5
79 - a4
80 - 2
81 55 17
82 72 20
83 77 3
84 71 32
85 79 31
86 62 29
87 80 18
88 96 19
89 46 24
90 88 60
91 95 2
92 60 13
-1
-1
95 93 30
96 89 4
97 61 61
98 86 81
99 33 2
100 68 9

PK

50
51
47
47

28
20
29
43
12

20
35
25
67
17

30
45
39

52
54
59
18
56
58
80
39
31
77
1"
40

53
56

91
12
93
94

81

33
48

ARTIST

DISCO LINES / TINASHE
PENTATONIX

GWEN STEFANI / BLAKE SHELTON
ILLIT

QUEEN

BILLIE EILISH

DJO

JONAS BROTHERS
COLDPLAY

ELVIS PRESLEY
BRITNEY SPEARS
ROSALIA / YAHRITZA / SU ESENCIA
SOMBR

KEHLANI

EARTHA KITT

FRANK SINATRA
SHAKIRA

KATSEYE

RAVYN LENAE

W SOUND / BEELE / OVY ON THE DRUMS
NAT KING COLE

RNBOI

BAD BUNNY

BRUCE SPRINGSTEEN
SIENNA SPIRO

DISIZ / THEODORA

BAD BUNNY

ESDEEKID / FAKEMINK / RICO ACE
FRANK SINATRA
MICHAEL BUBLE
POLICE

GUNNA / BURNA BOY
DANIEL CAESAR

JIN

BEELE

SABRINA CARPENTER
BLESSD

MARIAH THE SCIENTIST / KALI UCHIS
JUSTIN BIEBER
GRACIE ABRAMS
POOH SHIESTY

TAME IMPALA

SHE / HIM

FALL OUT BOY

TATE MCRAE

HWASA

ROSE / BRUNO MARS
BILLIE EILISH

21 SAVAGE / DRAKE
OLIVIA DEAN

SONG

no broke boys
hallelujah

you make it feel like christmas
not cute anymore
thank god it's christmas
birds of a feather

end of beginning

like it's christmas
christmas lights

blue christmas

my only wish (this year)
la perla

12t0 12

folded

santa baby

let it snow! let it snow! let it snow!
Z00

gabriela

love me not

la plena (w sound 05)
deck the hall

mon bébé

dtmf

santa claus is comin' to town
die on this hill
melodrama

baile inolvidable

Iv sandals

santa claus is comin' to town
white christmas

every breath you take
wgft

who knows

don't say you love me
no tiene sentido
manchild

yogurcito

is it a crime

daisies

that's so true

fdo

dracula

i thought i saw your face today
it feels like christmas
just keep watching
good goodbye

apt.

wildflower

mr recoup

a couple minutes



PL
113
116
119
138
141
143
148
150
157
158
181
246
314
1155
1248

VW
76
82
98
94

100
83
91
97
87
84
66
99
85
92
75

wo
63
20
26
11
3
99
25
16
12
25
38
4
22
1
1

57
54
32
95

35

6
8
58
5
92
75

LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST SONG

WEEKND / PLAYBOI CARTI timeless

GIMS / LA MANO 1.9 parisienne

OVY ON THE DRUMS / QUEVEDO / BEELE yoy tu

YEAT comé n go

NONO LA GRINTA love you
BENSON BOONE beautiful things
OLIVIA DEAN nice to each other
SABRINA CARPENTER tears

TATE MCRAE tit for tat

SAJA BOYS soda pop
SOMBR undressed
OLIVIA DEAN let alone the one you love
ALEX WARREN eternity

21 SAVAGE ha

21 SAVAGE where you from

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER

RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER

MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER

UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

© 2025 WORLDCHARTS.EU - ZUM HUFEISENSEE 6 - D-06116 HALLE



PL VW WO
1 1 12
2 3 7
3 4 13
4 5 27
5 6 17
6 2 2
7 8 69
8 7 M
9 11 14

10 10 83

1 15 5

12 o9

13 19 87

14 12 5

15 16 51

16 20 43

17 18 42

18 32 44

19 22 69

20 13 11

21 - 16

22 26 18

23 24 55

24 25 15

25 .
26 23 10
27 31 93

28 -

29 - 23

30 27 5

31 34 57

32 30 4

33 - 3

34 28 9

35 17 168

36 21 3

37 33 46

38 - 2

39 - a4

40 | 57 4

41 36 3

42 37 16

43 38 225

44 | 52 9

45 | 46 13

46 29 3

47 45 74

48 - 148

49 . 5

50 - 8

PK ARTIST ALBUM
1 TAYLOR SWIFT the life of a showgirl
1 ROSALIA lux
2 OLIVIA DEAN the art of loving
1 SOUNDTRACK kpop demon hunters
1 SABRINA CARPENTER man's best friend
2 21 SAVAGE what happened to the streets?
2 MICHAEL BUBLE christmas
1 TATE MCRAE so close to what???
8 ESDEEKID rebel
1 BILLIE EILISH hit me hard and soft
11 SOUNDTRACK hazbin hotel: season two
9 PINKFLOYD wish you were here
1 TAYLOR SWIFT the tortured poets department
1 SOUNDTRACK wicked: for good
1 BAD BUNNY debi tirar mas fotos
6 SIA everyday is christmas
1 LADY GAGA mayhem
7 MARIAH CAREY merry christmas
1 SABRINA CARPENTER short n' sweet
13 FRED AGAIN.. usb
11 NAT KING COLE the christmas song
4 SOMBR i barely know her
7 ALEX WARREN you'll be alright, kid
1 ED SHEERAN play
25 LUARLAL sobr3natural
2 TAME IMPALA deadbeat
1 ARIANA GRANDE eternal sunshine
28 OXXXYMIRON nationality: no
20 JUSTIN BIEBER under the mistletoe
4 STRAY KIDS doit-ep
1 LINKIN PARK from zero
19 ROMEO SANTOS / PRINCE ROYCE better late than never
33 ELLAFITZGERALD ella wishes you a swinging christmas
6 DAVE the boy who played the harp

38
20
24
34

32
10

45
50

WORLDCHARTS - TOP 100 ALBEN
NO. 466 - 01.01.2026

Auswertezeitraum 19.12. bis 30.12.2025

TAYLOR SWIFT
DEPECHE MODE

WEEKND hurry up tomorrow
BING CROSBY white christmas
FRANK SINATRA a jolly christmas from frank sinatra
GEESE getting killed
OZUNA / BEELE stendhal

JUSTIN BIEBER swag |l
FLEETWOOD MAC rumours

LILY ALLEN west end girl

MILO J la vida era mas corta
LIL BABY the leaks

LINKIN PARK meteora

LANA DEL REY born to die

BING CROSBY christmas classics
SADE the best of

reputation
memento mori: mexico city



PL
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

96
97
98
99

14
56
35

69
39
44
51
71
42
49
48
64
58

72
65

50
79
47
62

60

43
67
40

78
68
75
76
59
77
86
54
92
84
87
53
90
LY

70
85
61
81

100 93

wo

114
26

184

29
189
68
LY

32

65

44

62
27
152
13
10
38
239

82
43

56
1
18
50
20
18
35
43
78

34
158

13

13

14

27
63
35
50

21
26
50
59

ARTIST
NAS / DJ PREMIER
BAD BUNNY
SOUNDTRACK
DEAN MARTIN
ARCTIC MONKEYS
ROA

ADDISON RAE
BAD BUNNY

PINK FLOYD
NIRVANA

DANIEL CAESAR
BEELE
SOUNDTRACK
OMAR COURTZ
KELLY CLARKSON
JENNIE

CORTIS

ELVIS PRESLEY
VINCE GUARALDI TRIO
RADIOHEAD
LINKIN PARK
KAROL G

TAYLOR SWIFT
RADIOHEAD
SABRINA CARPENTER
PLAYBOI CARTI
OLIVIA RODRIGO
ALLDAY PROJECT
KYLIE MINOGUE
BAD BUNNY
ROSE

HUMBE

TAYLOR SWIFT
KENDRICK LAMAR
TAME IMPALA
MICHAEL JACKSON
BAD BUNNY
GUNNA

JUNIOR H

DRAKE
PARTYNEXTDOOR / DRAKE
GRACIE ABRAMS
FKA TWIGS

50 CENT

DEAN MARTIN
SOUNDTRACK
FUERZA REGIDA
SZA

ZARA LARSSON
DOJA CAT

ALBUM
light-years

nadie sabe lo que va a pasar mafana

f1 the album

a winter romance
am

private suite (vol. 3)
addison

un verano sin ti

the dark side of the moon
nevermind

son of spergy
borondo
dhurandhar
primera musa

when christmas comes around...again

ruby

color outside the lines - ep
elvis' christmas album

a charlie brown christmas
in rainbows

hybrid theory
tropicoqueta

midnights

ok computer

fruitcake - ep

music

sour

allday project - ep

kylie christmas
yhigmdlg

rosie

duefio del cielo

folklore

gnx

currents

thriller

el ultimo tour del mundo
the last wun

$ad boyz 4 life Il

take care

$ome $exy $ongs 4 u
the secret of us
eusexua afterglow

get rich or die tryin'

the dean martin christmas album
zootopia 2

111xpantia

Sos

midnight sun

vie



PL VW

114
118
121
128
132
133
139
142
146
148
159
163
169
170
226
270
405
926

73
63
96
97
99
74
82
100
95
94
80
88
98
66
83
89
55
91

wo
31
158

17

102
112

(3]
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PK
2
1
8
2

74
1

10

14

13

36

80

59

98

66

83

17

55

91

LEGEND - LEGENDE:

70
20
75
40

NICHT MEHR IN DEN CHARTS:

ARTIST

SOUNDTRACK

TAYLOR SWIFT

SUMMER WALKER
FLORENCE + THE MACHINE
JUL

STRAY KIDS

SAM FENDER

TEDDY SWIMS

NOAH KAHAN

DE LA ROSE

ROCKET

TAEYEON

FRIDAYY

KROVOSTOK

SECH

NICK CAVE / THE BAD SEEDS
BRING ME THE HORIZON
BRYAN ADAMS

NEW ENTRY - NEUEINSTEIGER
RE-ENTRY - WIEDEREINSTEIGER
MOVE UP - AUFSTEIGER

MOVE DOWN - ABSTEIGER
UNCHANGED - UNVERANDERT

LONGEST ON CHARTS - AM LANGSTEN IN DEN CHARTS

ALBUM

wicked

1989

finally over it

everybody scream

tp sur tp

karma

people watching

i've tried everything but therapy
stick season

fx de la rose

fuck the industry

panorama: the best of
everybody got somebody - ep
feasts ans wounds

esa noche terminé de dia

live god

that's the spirit

a great big holiday jam

© 2025 WORLDCHARTS.EU - ZUM HUFEISENSEE 6 - D-06116 HALLE



